From: Judy Booth jdbooth69@bigpond.com Subject: Fwd: Share Sale - Eltony Super Fund

Date: 24 Jun 2022 at 4:54:11 pm

To: Jdbooth69 Jdbooth69@bigpond.com

----- Original Message -----

From: "Judy Booth" < jdbooth69@bigpond.com > To: "Jon Colquhoun" < jcolquhoun@hlbsa.com.au >

Cc: "Audra Edginton"

; "Laura Harrland"

< lharrland@hlbsa.com.au >

Sent: Friday, 24 Jun, 2022 At 4:05 PM

Subject: Re: Share Sale - Eltony Super Fund

Good afternoon Jon, Audra and Laura

As requested in regard to the share sale of 1250 Solstice Media please find attached documents to reflect the amendment from Eltony Superannuation Fund to Jukani Superannuation Pty Ltd as Trustees for Eltony Superannuation being:

- Signed transfer form amended and initialled in respect of the change in trustee of the fund;
- Copy of deed of amendment which references the change in trustee of the super fund; and
- Updated bank details for the proceeds payment

Please advise if there are any queries or the scans are not suitable

Regards
Judy Booth

for Jukani Superannuation

----- Original Message -----

From: "Jon Colquhoun"

<jcolquhoun@hlbsa.com.au>
To: "jdbooth69@bigpond.com"
<jdbooth69@bigpond.com>

Cc: "Audra Edginton"

; "Laura

Harrland" < lharrland@hlbsa.com.au>
Sent: Friday, 24 Jun, 2022 At 10:24 AM
Subject: Share Sale - Eltony Super Fund

Hi Judy

Further to our discussion if you could provide:

- Signed transfer form (amended in respect of the change in trustee of your super fund)
- Copy of deed of amendment which

references the change in trustee of your super fund

 Update bank details as to where you would like the proceeds paid

Any question just let me know

Regards

Jon Colquhoun

Partner

P: +61 (8) 8133 5000

M: +61 412 066 593

hlb.com.au Level 1, 169 Fullarton Road, Dulwich SA 5065

PO Box 377 Kent Town, SA 5071 Australia



WINNER 2021 CLIENT CHOICE AWARDS

Best Professional Services Firm (revenue \$50 million - \$200 million)
Best Accounting & Consulting Services Firm (revenue \$50 million - \$200 million)

WE ARE A MEMBER FIRM OF HLB INTERNATIONAL THE GLOBAL ADVISORY AND ACCOUNTING NETWORK

Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation. Please click here to read the full disclaimer

Please consider the environment before printing this email.

Offer received in past ag March 2002

TRANSFER NOTICE

. . . .

Return to: Solstice Media 165 Grenfell Street Adelande SA 5000 Altention: Audra Edginton aedginton@kolsticemedia.com.au

Name of shareholder Mr David Anthony and Mrs Judith Elaine Booth,

<Eltony Superannuation Fund A/C>

Number of shares 1,250

Price per share \$1.00

I advise that I wish to sell the number of shares at the price per share as set out above and request that the company consider this notice to be the Transfer Notice as required under the company's constitution.

Henature

22/2/22

Date

SOLSTICE

CONFIRMATION OF SHAREHOLDER BANK DETAILS FOR SALE PROCEEDS

Please complete this form if your bank details have changed.

Return to Conduir Media 135 Sminler Street Adout de NA GOS Eller Son Audita Edgetton andgrafon@factir cemedia com gu

Shareholder name SHOD 97 Turking Survey About About Pry 1700

Hath Account Batala

Bank Account Details

ACCOMMANDE SUPPLY CONTRACTOR PTY OF AT CUTOMY SUPERIOR 858 OSS 458

Account number (14 USG 4(117

har Thom Syptementon Ever

pdf

4b - Deed...ied) (1).pdf 971 KB